
2014 Three Rivers Trail Run

All Registrations

Place
-------

Time
-----

Bib#
-----

Name
-----

Age
-----

Sex
-----

1 00:19:22.297 146 Hamman, Jose 14 Male
2 00:19:48.371 141 Bader, Josh 27 Male
3 00:21:22.032 126 Orr, Quinton 11 Male
4 00:21:55.565 145 Hamman, Luis 15 Male
5 00:22:04.996 102 Beenken, Jerry 49 Male
6 00:22:52.635 120 Kunert, Joseph 13 Male
7 00:23:05.427 110 Gidel, Bryce 13 Female
8 00:23:14.188 136 Smith, Matt 22 Male
9 00:23:14.480 156 Luu, Isabella 13 Female
10 00:23:24.238 132 Ruzicka, Madeline 13 Female
11 00:25:43.017 103 Billings, Ed 50 Male
12 00:25:46.688 130 Rubin, Madison 14 Female
13 00:25:55.249 101 Alstott, Josephine 41 Female
14 00:25:58.005 143 Schlader, Margaret 62 Female
15 00:26:04.764 154 Curran, Scott 46 Male
16 00:26:05.656 155 Curran, Lori 44 Male
17 00:29:15.601 147 Kohlhaas, Geri 49 Female
18 00:29:30.729 142 Richardson, Adam 32 Male
19 00:29:43.641 123 Larson, LeRoy 75 Male
20 00:29:55.157 109 Elsberry, Carolyn 42 Female
21 00:30:10.369 150 Dowd, Bill 59 Male
22 00:30:18.871 113 Helvick, Cathy 53 Female
23 00:30:44.614 104 Bissell, Kyle 48 Male
24 00:31:29.795 116 Jenness, Cindy 58 Female
25 00:31:50.064 133 Ruzicka, Cassondra 11 Female
26 00:31:52.634 131 Ruzicka, Megan 32 Female
27 00:31:53.440 127 Patton, Steven 57 Male
28 00:32:35.616 129 Rhead, Jill 28 Female
29 00:32:45.056 149 Dowd, Michelle 48 Female
30 00:33:28.715 341 Roberts, Fawn 34 Female
31 00:34:33.193 128 Peters, Adrianne 33 Female
32 00:35:20.214 144 Thompson, Suzanne 55 Female
33 00:35:29.555 139 Vaverek, Christiane 42 Female
34 00:35:29.805 140 Vaverek, Brennan 42 Male
35 00:37:01.218 124 Long, Lisa Female
36 00:37:15.086 134 Schrank, Mandy 34 Female
37 00:37:59.522 137 Sorensen, Karen 54 Female
38 00:40:54.46 218 Jergens, Brian 42 Male
39 00:41:31.997 108 Coltvet, Jane 62 Female
40 00:41:43.977 148 Kohlhaas, Tom 57 Male
41 00:43:32.63 122 Larson, Janet 66 Female
42 00:43:52.67 135 Schreiber, Bev 62 Female
43 00:43:55.13 106 Bissell, Shannen 21 Female
44 00:44:55.38 105 Bissell, Michelle 47 Female
45 00:46:14.97 158 Boveia, Kristi 33 Female
46 00:47:52.30 138 Torkelson, Joni 50 Female
47 00:47:52.66 157 Parle, Dawn 49 Female
48 00:47:52.76 153 Johnson, Kathy 51 Female
49 00:47;56.97 216 Wise, Nate 28 Male
50 00:48:00.47 107 Call, Grace 39 Female
51 00:48:00.52 152 Cook, Tammy 43 Female
52 00:48:06.47 114 Honomichl, Jay 46 Male
53 00:48:30.14 125 McBride, Rachel 48 Female
54 00:49:41.34 112 Gidel, Heidi 43 Female
55 00:49:42.99 111 Gidel, Ryan 42 Male



55 00:49:42.99 111 Gidel, Ryan 42 Male
56 00:49:46.53 201 Beekman, Larry 59 Male
57 00:50:28.888 203 Beenken, Lacey 28 Female
58 00:51:01.520 213 Tecklenburg, Tom 60 Male
59 00:51:37.419 219 Nelson, Dana 55 Male
60 00:52:08.57 115 Humboldt, Katie 29 Female
61 00:55:14.845 222 Christensen, Allison 47 Female
62 00:55:36.067 209 Roberts, Kevin 29 Male
63 00:58:13.76 119 Jensen, Jordan 11 Male
64 00:58:14.00 118 Jensen, Barry 16 Male
65 00:58:14.19 117 Jensen, Jean Marie 56 Female
66 01:00:48.429 220 Clark, Brody 38 Male
67 01:04:58.36 121 Laczniak, Kathy 56 Female
68 01:04:59.28 151 Epplin, Margaret 65 Female
69 01:06:19.38 207 LaVelle, Nancy 47 Female
70 01:07:32.02 206 Laczniak, Russ 58 Male
71 01:09:29.35 210 Sorensen, Jamie 25 Female
72 01:10:32.578 208 Loken, Jeff 58 Male
73 01:11:53.821 336 Olson, Lindsey 28 Female
74 01:12:36.796 202 Beenken, Tyann 30 Female
75 01:13:32.850 212 Steil, Matt 28 Male
76 01:15:10.215 215 Wickett, Greg 43 Male
77 01:28:40.789 328 Malloy, Zach 26 Male
78 01:29:03.678 371 Roarick, John 33 Male
79 01:30:27.480 356 Nurte, Jason 41 Male
80 01:32:04.678 302 Besch, Chad 40 Male
81 01:34:06.432 338 Rhead, Alex 29 Male
82 01:37:47.523 333 Morgan, Summer 38 Female
83 01:38:19.28 347 Terrones, Barrie 37 Male
84 01:38:28.30 211 Sorensen, Sara 28 Female
85 01:40:33.62 318 Hankins, Ron 56 Male
86 01:40:53.16 316 Hall, Alex 53 Male
87 01:42:32.53 358 Zwolski, Justin 23 Male
88 01:43:05.89 340 Roberts, Michael 35 Male
89 01:43:52.03 362 Landwehr, Sharon 42 Female
90 01:44:43.629 321 Jenness, Vince 56 Male
91 01:45:18.471 308 Davis, Kathy 36 Female
92 01:45:35.363 314 Galyon, Zach 20 Male
93 01:46:00.409 364 Barber, Brooke 44 Female
94 01:46:07.284 349 Wagner, Michelle 50 Female
95 01:46:21.984 343 Sage, Andrew 29 Male
96 01:48:20.194 375 Sackett, Alyssa 29 Female
97 01:48:38.597 214 Thilges, Shelli 51 Female
98 01:48:39.701 205 Capesius, Leann 45 Female
99 01:48:40.258 204 Berte, Alona 72 Female
100 01:49:53.855 327 Lennon, Jody 37 Female
101 01:50:39.436 306 Dahl, Lucy 29 Female
102 01:51:44.066 334 Mulholland, John 44 Male
103 01:51:45.595 357 Thompson, Brian 51 Male
104 01:52:02.189 324 Lampe, Emily 37 Female
105 01:52:28.011 326 Leibold, Kelli 24 Female
106 01:52:45.665 345 Sorensen, Larry 58 Male
107 01:52:53.227 323 Kinzebach, Lisa 33 Female
108 01:53:05.343 307 Dau, Kirk 63 Male
109 01:53:16.721 353 Zikes, Michelle 19 Female
110 01:54:05.809 368 Springer, Megan 26 Female
111 01:54:38.237 217 Lenning, Mark 32 Male
112 01:55:58.177 342 Rubin, Macenzie 37 Female
113 01:56:06.157 373 Holm, Adam 41 Male
114 01:56:14.470 359 Hatcher, Jarod 38 Male
115 01:56:36.787 312 Fort, Sara 28 Female
116 01:56:52.160 304 Buhrmester, Ronda 41 Female



116 01:56:52.160 304 Buhrmester, Ronda 41 Female
117 01:57:23.727 346 Teeter, Larry 55 Male
118 02:01:52.920 311 Flaherty, Heather 45 Female
119 02:02:09.578 355 Kalafatich, Clifton 29 Male
120 02:04:47.882 325 Larson-White, Teresa 49 Female
121 02:06:39.736 369 Eide, Carol 50 Female
122 02:06:47.152 372 Cosgrove, Sarah 42 Female
123 02:07:41.872 365 Lockwood, Doug 58 Male
124 02:07:44.236 374 Loehr, Ashley 29 Female
125 02:08:00.420 367 Mowers, Ronald 66 Male
126 02:10:50.073 301 Berte, Daniel 48 Male
127 02:11:12.272 329 Mcquiston, Lori 51 Female
128 02:11:29.687 363 Mondak, Chris 62 Female
129 02:12:47.388 337 Pontius, Kim 58 Female
130 02:13:08.538 361 Blank, Greg 48 Male
131 02:15:34.216 320 Hegstrom, Ann 58 Female
132 02:16:06.119 366 Galyou, Alex 55 Male
133 02:17:50.371 313 Galyon, Jane 54 Female
134 02:17:50.608 305 Chapman, Jo 50 Female
135 02:19:50.429 303 Bowman, Jill 30 Female
136 02:20:23.324 335 Olson, Emily 22 Female
137 02:20:23.650 331 Mennenga, Maria 26 Female
138 02:24:32.702 317 Hall, Andy 49 Male
139 02:27:26.159 352 Wright, Mark 59 Male
140 02:29:14.598 339 Richardson, Angie 35 Female
141 02:29:14.905 332 Miller, Sarah 30 Female
142 02:34:35.871 344 Snyder, Annette 36 Female
143 02:38:29.319 350 Weiss, Delphine 47 Female
144 02:46:28.502 309 Escalante, Karena 21 Female
145 02:47:16.808 310 Fisher, Phyllis 53 Female
146 02:50:15.964 360 Lenning, Matt 40 Male
147 02:50:16.719 319 Harvey, Cindy K 38 Female

5K F 0-14

Place
-------

Time
-----

Bib#
-----

Name
-----

Age
-----

Sex
-----

1 00:23:05.427 110 Gidel, Bryce 13 Female
2 00:23:14.480 156 Luu, Isabella 13 Female
3 00:23:24.238 132 Ruzicka, Madeline 13 Female
4 00:25:46.688 130 Rubin, Madison 14 Female
5 00:31:50.064 133 Ruzicka, Cassondra 11 Female

5K F 15-19

Place
-------

Time
-----

Bib#
-----

Name
-----

Age
-----

Sex
-----

5K F 20-29

Place
-------

Time
-----

Bib#
-----

Name
-----

Age
-----

Sex
-----

1 00:32:35.616 129 Rhead, Jill 28 Female
2 00:43:43.100 106 Bissell, Shannen 21 Female
3 00:50:25.205 115 Humboldt, Katie 29 Female

5K F 30-39



Place
-------

Time
-----

Bib#
-----

Name
-----

Age
-----

Sex
-----

1 00:31:52.634 131 Ruzicka, Megan 32 Female
2 00:33:28.715 341 Roberts, Fawn 34 Female
3 00:34:33.193 128 Peters, Adrianne 33 Female
4 00:37:15.086 134 Schrank, Mandy 34 Female
5 00:43:44.360 158 Boveia, Kristi 33 Female
6 00:43:47.166 107 Call, Grace 39 Female

5K F 40-49

Place
-------

Time
-----

Bib#
-----

Name
-----

Age
-----

Sex
-----

1 00:25:55.249 101 Alstott, Josephine 41 Female
2 00:29:15.601 147 Kohlhaas, Geri 49 Female
3 00:29:55.157 109 Elsberry, Carolyn 42 Female
4 00:32:45.056 149 Dowd, Michelle 48 Female
5 00:35:29.555 139 Vaverek, Christiane 42 Female
6 00:43:43.777 105 Bissell, Michelle 47 Female
7 00:43:46.129 157 Parle, Dawn 49 Female
8 00:43:47.739 152 Cook, Tammy 43 Female
9 00:43:48.954 125 McBride, Rachel 48 Female
10 00:44:03.426 112 Gidel, Heidi 43 Female

5K F 50-59

Place
-------

Time
-----

Bib#
-----

Name
-----

Age
-----

Sex
-----

1 00:30:18.871 113 Helvick, Cathy 53 Female
2 00:31:29.795 116 Jenness, Cindy 58 Female
3 00:35:20.214 144 Thompson, Suzanne 55 Female
4 00:37:59.522 137 Sorensen, Karen 54 Female
5 00:43:45.615 138 Torkelson, Joni 50 Female
6 00:43:46.663 153 Johnson, Kathy 51 Female
7 00:56:29.048 117 Jensen, Jean Marie 56 Female
8 01:07:19.037 121 Laczniak, Kathy 56 Female

5K F 60-69

Place
-------

Time
-----

Bib#
-----

Name
-----

Age
-----

Sex
-----

1 00:25:58.005 143 Schlader, Margaret 62 Female
2 00:41:31.997 108 Coltvet, Jane 62 Female
3 00:43:42.113 122 Larson, Janet 66 Female
4 00:43:42.679 135 Schreiber, Bev 62 Female
5 01:08:31.798 151 Epplin, Margaret 65 Female

5K F 70+

Place
-------

Time
-----

Bib#
-----

Name
-----

Age
-----

Sex
-----

5K M 0-14

Place
-------

Time
-----

Bib#
-----

Name
-----

Age
-----

Sex
-----



------- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
1 00:19:22.297 146 Hamman, Jose 14 Male
2 00:21:22.032 126 Orr, Quinton 11 Male
3 00:22:52.635 120 Kunert, Joseph 13 Male
4 00:56:28.221 119 Jensen, Jordan 11 Male

5K M 15-19

Place
-------

Time
-----

Bib#
-----

Name
-----

Age
-----

Sex
-----

1 00:21:55.565 145 Hamman, Luis 15 Male
2 00:56:28.655 118 Jensen, Barry 16 Male

5K M 20-29

Place
-------

Time
-----

Bib#
-----

Name
-----

Age
-----

Sex
-----

1 00:19:48.371 141 Bader, Josh 27 Male
2 00:23:14.188 136 Smith, Matt 22 Male

5K M 30-39

Place
-------

Time
-----

Bib#
-----

Name
-----

Age
-----

Sex
-----

1 00:29:30.729 142 Richardson, Adam 32 Male

5K M 40-49

Place
-------

Time
-----

Bib#
-----

Name
-----

Age
-----

Sex
-----

1 00:22:04.996 102 Beenken, Jerry 49 Male
2 00:26:04.764 154 Curran, Scott 46 Male
3 00:26:05.656 155 Curran, Lori 44 Male
4 00:30:44.614 104 Bissell, Kyle 48 Male
5 00:35:29.805 140 Vaverek, Brennan 42 Male
6 00:43:48.421 114 Honomichl, Jay 46 Male
7 00:44:03.728 111 Gidel, Ryan 42 Male

5K M 50-59

Place
-------

Time
-----

Bib#
-----

Name
-----

Age
-----

Sex
-----

1 00:25:43.017 103 Billings, Ed 50 Male
2 00:30:10.369 150 Dowd, Bill 59 Male
3 00:31:53.440 127 Patton, Steven 57 Male
4 00:41:43.977 148 Kohlhaas, Tom 57 Male

5K M 60-69

Place
-------

Time
-----

Bib#
-----

Name
-----

Age
-----

Sex
-----

5K M 70+

Place
-------

Time
-----

Bib#
-----

Name
-----

Age
-----

Sex
-----



------- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
1 00:29:43.641 123 Larson, LeRoy 75 Male

10K F 0-14

Place
-------

Time
-----

Bib#
-----

Name
-----

Age
-----

Sex
-----

10K F 15-19

Place
-------

Time
-----

Bib#
-----

Name
-----

Age
-----

Sex
-----

10K F 20-29

Place
-------

Time
-----

Bib#
-----

Name
-----

Age
-----

Sex
-----

1 00:50:28.888 203 Beenken, Lacey 28 Female
2 01:10:59.673 210 Sorensen, Jamie 25 Female
3 01:12:53.821 336 Olson, Lindsey 28 Female
4 01:44:39.714 211 Sorensen, Sara 28 Female

10K F 30-39

Place
-------

Time
-----

Bib#
-----

Name
-----

Age
-----

Sex
-----

1 01:13:36.796 202 Beenken, Tyann 30 Female

10K F 40-49

Place
-------

Time
-----

Bib#
-----

Name
-----

Age
-----

Sex
-----

1 00:55:14.845 222 Christensen, Allison 47 Female
2 01:10:29.238 207 LaVelle, Nancy 47 Female
3 01:49:39.701 205 Capesius, Leann 45 Female

10K F 50-59

Place
-------

Time
-----

Bib#
-----

Name
-----

Age
-----

Sex
-----

1 01:49:38.597 214 Thilges, Shelli 51 Female

10K F 60-69

Place
-------

Time
-----

Bib#
-----

Name
-----

Age
-----

Sex
-----

10K F 70+

Place
-------

Time
-----

Bib#
-----

Name
-----

Age
-----

Sex
-----

1 01:49:40.258 204 Berte, Alona 72 Female



10K M 0-14

Place
-------

Time
-----

Bib#
-----

Name
-----

Age
-----

Sex
-----

10K M 15-19

Place
-------

Time
-----

Bib#
-----

Name
-----

Age
-----

Sex
-----

10K M 20-29

Place
-------

Time
-----

Bib#
-----

Name
-----

Age
-----

Sex
-----

1 00:44:04.983 216 Wise, Nate 28 Male
2 00:55:36.067 209 Roberts, Kevin 29 Male
3 01:14:32.850 212 Steil, Matt 28 Male

10K M 30-39

Place
-------

Time
-----

Bib#
-----

Name
-----

Age
-----

Sex
-----

1 01:00:48.429 220 Clark, Brody 38 Male
2 01:55:38.237 217 Lenning, Mark 32 Male

10K M 40-49

Place
-------

Time
-----

Bib#
-----

Name
-----

Age
-----

Sex
-----

1 00:43:39.063 218 Jurgens, Brian 42 Male
2 01:16:10.215 215 Wickett, Greg 43 Male

10K M 50-59

Place
-------

Time
-----

Bib#
-----

Name
-----

Age
-----

Sex
-----

1 00:45:57.517 201 Beekman, Larry 59 Male
2 00:51:37.419 219 Nelson, Dana 55 Male
3 01:10:58.035 206 Laczniak, Russ 58 Male
4 01:11:32.578 208 Loken, Jeff 58 Male

10K M 60-69

Place
-------

Time
-----

Bib#
-----

Name
-----

Age
-----

Sex
-----

1 00:51:01.520 213 Tecklenburg, Tom 60 Male

10K 70+

Place
-------

Time
-----

Bib#
-----

Name
-----

Age
-----

Sex
-----

HALF F 0-14



Place
-------

Time
-----

Bib#
-----

Name
-----

Age
-----

Sex
-----

HALF F 15-19

Place
-------

Time
-----

Bib#
-----

Name
-----

Age
-----

Sex
-----

1 01:54:16.721 353 Zikes, Michelle 19 Female

HALF F 20-29

Place
-------

Time
-----

Bib#
-----

Name
-----

Age
-----

Sex
-----

1 01:49:20.194 375 Sackett, Alyssa 29 Female
2 01:51:39.436 306 Dahl, Lucy 29 Female
3 01:53:28.011 326 Leibold, Kelli 24 Female
4 01:55:05.809 368 Springer, Megan 26 Female
5 01:57:36.787 312 Fort, Sara 28 Female
6 02:08:44.236 374 Loehr, Ashley 29 Female
7 02:21:23.324 335 Olson, Emily 22 Female
8 02:21:23.650 331 Mennenga, Maria 26 Female
9 02:47:28.502 309 Escalante, Karena 21 Female

HALF F 30-39

Place
-------

Time
-----

Bib#
-----

Name
-----

Age
-----

Sex
-----

1 01:38:47.523 333 Morgan, Summer 38 Female
2 01:46:18.471 308 Davis, Kathy 36 Female
3 01:50:53.855 327 Lennon, Jody 37 Female
4 01:53:02.189 324 Lampe, Emily 37 Female
5 01:53:53.227 323 Kinzebach, Lisa 33 Female
6 01:56:58.177 342 Rubin, Macenzie 37 Female
7 02:20:50.429 303 Bowman, Jill 30 Female
8 02:30:14.598 339 Richardson, Angie 35 Female
9 02:30:14.905 332 Miller, Sarah 30 Female
10 02:35:35.871 344 Snyder, Annette 36 Female
11 02:51:16.719 319 Harvey, Cindy K 38 Female

HALF F 40-49

Place
-------

Time
-----

Bib#
-----

Name
-----

Age
-----

Sex
-----

1 01:44:52.464 362 Landwehr, Sharon 42 Female
2 01:47:00.409 364 Barber, Brooke 44 Female
3 01:57:52.160 304 Buhrmester, Ronda 41 Female
4 02:02:52.920 311 Flaherty, Heather 45 Female
5 02:05:47.882 325 Larson-White, Teresa 49 Female
6 02:07:47.152 372 Cosgrove, Sarah 42 Female
7 02:39:29.319 350 Weiss, Delphine 47 Female

HALF F 50-59

Place
-------

Time
-----

Bib#
-----

Name
-----

Age
-----

Sex
-----

1 01:47:07.284 349 Wagner, Michelle 50 Female



1 01:47:07.284 349 Wagner, Michelle 50 Female
2 02:07:39.736 369 Eide, Carol 50 Female
3 02:12:12.272 329 Mcquiston, Lori 51 Female
4 02:13:47.388 337 Pontius, Kim 58 Female
5 02:16:34.216 320 Hegstrom, Ann 58 Female
6 02:18:50.371 313 Galyon, Jane 54 Female
7 02:18:50.608 305 Chapman, Jo 50 Female
8 02:48:16.808 310 Fisher, Phyllis 53 Female

HALF F 60-69

Place
-------

Time
-----

Bib#
-----

Name
-----

Age
-----

Sex
-----

1 02:12:29.687 363 Mondak, Chris 62 Female

HALF F 70+

Place
-------

Time
-----

Bib#
-----

Name
-----

Age
-----

Sex
-----

HALF M 0-14

Place
-------

Time
-----

Bib#
-----

Name
-----

Age
-----

Sex
-----

HALF M 15-19

Place
-------

Time
-----

Bib#
-----

Name
-----

Age
-----

Sex
-----

HALF M 20-29

Place
-------

Time
-----

Bib#
-----

Name
-----

Age
-----

Sex
-----

1 01:29:40.789 328 Malloy, Zach 26 Male
2 01:35:06.432 338 Rhead, Alex 29 Male
3 01:44:40.774 358 Zwolski, Justin 23 Male
4 01:46:35.363 314 Galyon, Zach 20 Male
5 01:47:21.984 343 Sage, Andrew 29 Male
6 02:03:09.578 355 Kalafatich, Clifton 29 Male

HALF M 30-39

Place
-------

Time
-----

Bib#
-----

Name
-----

Age
-----

Sex
-----

1 01:30:03.678 371 Roarick, John 33 Male
2 01:44:39.354 347 Terrones, Barrie 37 Male
3 01:44:41.291 340 Roberts, Michael 35 Male
4 01:57:14.470 359 Hatcher, Jarod 38 Male

HALF M 40-49

Place
-------

Time
-----

Bib#
-----

Name
-----

Age
-----

Sex
-----

1 01:31:27.480 356 Nurte, Jason 41 Male
2 01:33:04.678 302 Besch, Chad 40 Male



2 01:33:04.678 302 Besch, Chad 40 Male
3 01:52:44.066 334 Mulholland, John 44 Male
4 01:57:06.157 373 Holm, Adam 41 Male
5 02:11:50.073 301 Berte, Daniel 48 Male
6 02:14:08.538 361 Blank, Greg 48 Male
7 02:25:32.702 317 Hall, Andy 49 Male
8 02:51:15.964 360 Lenning, Matt 40 Male

HALF M 50-59

Place
-------

Time
-----

Bib#
-----

Name
-----

Age
-----

Sex
-----

1 01:44:40.134 318 Hankins, Ron 56 Male
2 01:44:40.440 316 Hall, Alex 53 Male
3 01:45:43.629 321 Jenness, Vince 56 Male
4 01:52:45.595 357 Thompson, Brian 51 Male
5 01:53:45.665 345 Sorensen, Larry 58 Male
6 01:58:23.727 346 Teeter, Larry 55 Male
7 02:08:41.872 365 Lockwood, Doug 58 Male
8 02:17:06.119 366 Galyou, Alex 55 Male
9 02:28:26.159 352 Wright, Mark 59 Male

HALF M 60-69

Place
-------

Time
-----

Bib#
-----

Name
-----

Age
-----

Sex
-----

1 01:54:05.343 307 Dau, Kirk 63 Male
2 02:09:00.420 367 Mowers, Ronald 66 Male

HALF M 70+

Place
-------

Time
-----

Bib#
-----

Name
-----

Age
-----

Sex
-----

Half Marathon Overall Female

Place
-------

Time
-----

Bib#
-----

Name
-----

Age
-----

Sex
-----

1 01:38:47.523 333 Morgan, Summer 38 Female
2 01:44:52.464 362 Landwehr, Sharon 42 Female
3 01:46:18.471 308 Davis, Kathy 36 Female
4 01:47:00.409 364 Barber, Brooke 44 Female
5 01:47:07.284 349 Wagner, Michelle 50 Female
6 01:49:20.194 375 Sackett, Alyssa 29 Female
7 01:50:53.855 327 Lennon, Jody 37 Female
8 01:51:39.436 306 Dahl, Lucy 29 Female
9 01:53:02.189 324 Lampe, Emily 37 Female
10 01:53:28.011 326 Leibold, Kelli 24 Female
11 01:53:53.227 323 Kinzebach, Lisa 33 Female
12 01:54:16.721 353 Zikes, Michelle 19 Female
13 01:55:05.809 368 Springer, Megan 26 Female
14 01:56:58.177 342 Rubin, Macenzie 37 Female
15 01:57:36.787 312 Fort, Sara 28 Female
16 01:57:52.160 304 Buhrmester, Ronda 41 Female
17 02:02:52.920 311 Flaherty, Heather 45 Female
18 02:05:47.882 325 Larson-White, Teresa 49 Female
19 02:07:39.736 369 Eide, Carol 50 Female
20 02:07:47.152 372 Cosgrove, Sarah 42 Female



20 02:07:47.152 372 Cosgrove, Sarah 42 Female
21 02:08:44.236 374 Loehr, Ashley 29 Female
22 02:12:12.272 329 Mcquiston, Lori 51 Female
23 02:12:29.687 363 Mondak, Chris 62 Female
24 02:13:47.388 337 Pontius, Kim 58 Female
25 02:16:34.216 320 Hegstrom, Ann 58 Female
26 02:18:50.371 313 Galyon, Jane 54 Female
27 02:18:50.608 305 Chapman, Jo 50 Female
28 02:20:50.429 303 Bowman, Jill 30 Female
29 02:21:23.324 335 Olson, Emily 22 Female
30 02:21:23.650 331 Mennenga, Maria 26 Female
31 02:30:14.598 339 Richardson, Angie 35 Female
32 02:30:14.905 332 Miller, Sarah 30 Female
33 02:35:35.871 344 Snyder, Annette 36 Female
34 02:39:29.319 350 Weiss, Delphine 47 Female
35 02:47:28.502 309 Escalante, Karena 21 Female
36 02:48:16.808 310 Fisher, Phyllis 53 Female
37 02:51:16.719 319 Harvey, Cindy K 38 Female

Half Marathon Overall Male

Place
-------

Time
-----

Bib#
-----

Name
-----

Age
-----

Sex
-----

1 01:29:40.789 328 Malloy, Zach 26 Male
2 01:30:03.678 371 Roarick, John 33 Male
3 01:31:27.480 356 Nurte, Jason 41 Male
4 01:33:04.678 302 Besch, Chad 40 Male
5 01:35:06.432 338 Rhead, Alex 29 Male
6 01:44:39.354 347 Terrones, Barrie 37 Male
7 01:44:40.134 318 Hankins, Ron 56 Male
8 01:44:40.440 316 Hall, Alex 53 Male
9 01:44:40.774 358 Zwolski, Justin 23 Male
10 01:44:41.291 340 Roberts, Michael 35 Male
11 01:45:43.629 321 Jenness, Vince 56 Male
12 01:46:35.363 314 Galyon, Zach 20 Male
13 01:47:21.984 343 Sage, Andrew 29 Male
14 01:52:44.066 334 Mulholland, John 44 Male
15 01:52:45.595 357 Thompson, Brian 51 Male
16 01:53:45.665 345 Sorensen, Larry 58 Male
17 01:54:05.343 307 Dau, Kirk 63 Male
18 01:57:06.157 373 Holm, Adam 41 Male
19 01:57:14.470 359 Hatcher, Jarod 38 Male
20 01:58:23.727 346 Teeter, Larry 55 Male
21 02:03:09.578 355 Kalafatich, Clifton 29 Male
22 02:08:41.872 365 Lockwood, Doug 58 Male
23 02:09:00.420 367 Mowers, Ronald 66 Male
24 02:11:50.073 301 Berte, Daniel 48 Male
25 02:14:08.538 361 Blank, Greg 48 Male
26 02:17:06.119 366 Galyou, Alex 55 Male
27 02:25:32.702 317 Hall, Andy 49 Male
28 02:28:26.159 352 Wright, Mark 59 Male
29 02:51:15.964 360 Lenning, Matt 40 Male

10k Overall Male

Place
-------

Time
-----

Bib#
-----

Name
-----

Age
-----

Sex
-----

1 00:43:39.063 218 Jergens, Brian 42 Male
2 00:44:04.983 216 Wise, Nate 28 Male
3 00:45:57.517 201 Beekman, Larry 59 Male



3 00:45:57.517 201 Beekman, Larry 59 Male
4 00:51:01.520 213 Tecklenburg, Tom 60 Male
5 00:51:37.419 219 Nelson, Dana 55 Male
6 00:55:36.067 209 Roberts, Kevin 29 Male
7 01:00:48.429 220 Clark, Brody 38 Male
8 01:10:58.035 206 Laczniak, Russ 58 Male
9 01:11:32.578 208 Loken, Jeff 58 Male
10 01:14:32.850 212 Steil, Matt 28 Male
11 01:16:10.215 215 Wickett, Greg 43 Male
12 01:55:38.237 217 Lenning, Mark 32 Male

10k Overall Female

Place
-------

Time
-----

Bib#
-----

Name
-----

Age
-----

Sex
-----

1 00:50:28.888 203 Beenken, Lacey 28 Female
2 00:55:14.845 222 Christensen, Allison 47 Female
3 01:10:29.238 207 LaVelle, Nancy 47 Female
4 01:10:59.673 210 Sorensen, Jamie 25 Female
5 01:12:53.821 336 Olson, Lindsey 28 Female
6 01:13:36.796 202 Beenken, Tyann 30 Female
7 01:44:39.714 211 Sorensen, Sara 28 Female
8 01:49:38.597 214 Thilges, Shelli 51 Female
9 01:49:39.701 205 Capesius, Leann 45 Female
10 01:49:40.258 204 Berte, Alona 72 Female

5k Overall Male

Place
-------

Time
-----

Bib#
-----

Name
-----

Age
-----

Sex
-----

1 00:19:22.297 146 Hamman, Jose 14 Male
2 00:19:48.371 141 Bader, Josh 27 Male
3 00:21:22.032 126 Orr, Quinton 11 Male
4 00:21:55.565 145 Hamman, Luis 15 Male
5 00:22:04.996 102 Beenken, Jerry 49 Male
6 00:22:52.635 120 Kunert, Joseph 13 Male
7 00:23:14.188 136 Smith, Matt 22 Male
8 00:25:43.017 103 Billings, Ed 50 Male
9 00:26:04.764 154 Curran, Scott 46 Male
10 00:26:05.656 155 Curran, Lori 44 Male
11 00:29:30.729 142 Richardson, Adam 32 Male
12 00:29:43.641 123 Larson, LeRoy 75 Male
13 00:30:10.369 150 Dowd, Bill 59 Male
14 00:30:44.614 104 Bissell, Kyle 48 Male
15 00:31:53.440 127 Patton, Steven 57 Male
16 00:35:29.805 140 Vaverek, Brennan 42 Male
17 00:41:43.977 148 Kohlhaas, Tom 57 Male
18 00:43:48.421 114 Honomichl, Jay 46 Male
19 00:44:03.728 111 Gidel, Ryan 42 Male
20 00:56:28.221 119 Jensen, Jordan 11 Male
21 00:56:28.655 118 Jensen, Barry 16 Male

5k Overall Female

Place
-------

Time
-----

Bib#
-----

Name
-----

Age
-----

Sex
-----

1 00:23:05.427 110 Gidel, Bryce 13 Female
2 00:23:14.480 156 Luu, Isabella 13 Female
3 00:23:24.238 132 Ruzicka, Madeline 13 Female



3 00:23:24.238 132 Ruzicka, Madeline 13 Female
4 00:25:46.688 130 Rubin, Madison 14 Female
5 00:25:55.249 101 Alstott, Josephine 41 Female
6 00:25:58.005 143 Schlader, Margaret 62 Female
7 00:29:15.601 147 Kohlhaas, Geri 49 Female
8 00:29:55.157 109 Elsberry, Carolyn 42 Female
9 00:30:18.871 113 Helvick, Cathy 53 Female
10 00:31:29.795 116 Jenness, Cindy 58 Female
11 00:31:50.064 133 Ruzicka, Cassondra 11 Female
12 00:31:52.634 131 Ruzicka, Megan 32 Female
13 00:32:35.616 129 Rhead, Jill 28 Female
14 00:32:45.056 149 Dowd, Michelle 48 Female
15 00:33:28.715 341 Roberts, Fawn 34 Female
16 00:34:33.193 128 Peters, Adrianne 33 Female
17 00:35:20.214 144 Thompson, Suzanne 55 Female
18 00:35:29.555 139 Vaverek, Christiane 42 Female
19 00:37:15.086 134 Schrank, Mandy 34 Female
20 00:37:59.522 137 Sorensen, Karen 54 Female
21 00:41:31.997 108 Coltvet, Jane 62 Female
22 00:43:42.113 122 Larson, Janet 66 Female
23 00:43:42.679 135 Schreiber, Bev 62 Female
24 00:43:43.100 106 Bissell, Shannen 21 Female
25 00:43:43.777 105 Bissell, Michelle 47 Female
26 00:43:44.360 158 Boveia, Kristi 33 Female
27 00:43:45.615 138 Torkelson, Joni 50 Female
28 00:43:46.129 157 Parle, Dawn 49 Female
29 00:43:46.663 153 Johnson, Kathy 51 Female
30 00:43:47.166 107 Call, Grace 39 Female
31 00:43:47.739 152 Cook, Tammy 43 Female
32 00:43:48.954 125 McBride, Rachel 48 Female
33 00:44:03.426 112 Gidel, Heidi 43 Female
34 00:50:25.205 115 Humboldt, Katie 29 Female
35 00:56:29.048 117 Jensen, Jean Marie 56 Female
36 01:07:19.037 121 Laczniak, Kathy 56 Female
37 01:08:31.798 151 Epplin, Margaret 65 Female

Half Overall

Place
-------

Time
-----

Bib#
-----

Name
-----

Age
-----

Sex
-----

1 01:28:40.789 328 Malloy, Zach 26 Male
2 01:29:03.678 371 Roarick, John 33 Male
3 01:30:27.480 356 Nurte, Jason 41 Male
4 01:32:04.678 302 Besch, Chad 40 Male
5 01:34:06.432 338 Rhead, Alex 29 Male
6 01:37:47.523 333 Morgan, Summer 38 Female
7 01:38:19.28 347 Terrones, Barrie 37 Male
8 01:40:33.62 318 Hankins, Ron 56 Male
9 01:40:53.16 316 Hall, Alex 53 Male
10 01:42:32.53 358 Zwolski, Justin 23 Male
11 01:43:05.89 340 Roberts, Michael 35 Male
12 01:43:52.03 362 Landwehr, Sharon 42 Female
13 01:44:43.629 321 Jenness, Vince 56 Male
14 01:45:18.471 308 Davis, Kathy 36 Female
15 01:45:35.363 314 Galyon, Zach 20 Male
16 01:46:00.409 364 Barber, Brooke 44 Female
17 01:46:07.284 349 Wagner, Michelle 50 Female
18 01:46:21.984 343 Sage, Andrew 29 Male
19 01:48:20.194 375 Sackett, Alyssa 29 Female
20 01:49:53.855 327 Lennon, Jody 37 Female
21 01:50:39.436 306 Dahl, Lucy 29 Female



21 01:50:39.436 306 Dahl, Lucy 29 Female
22 01:51:44.066 334 Mulholland, John 44 Male
23 01:51:45.595 357 Thompson, Brian 51 Male
24 01:52:02.189 324 Lampe, Emily 37 Female
25 01:52:28.011 326 Leibold, Kelli 24 Female
26 01:52:45.665 345 Sorensen, Larry 58 Male
27 01:52:53.227 323 Kinzebach, Lisa 33 Female
28 01:53:05.343 307 Dau, Kirk 63 Male
29 01:53:16.721 353 Zikes, Michelle 19 Female
30 01:54:05.809 368 Springer, Megan 26 Female
31 01:55:58.177 342 Rubin, Macenzie 37 Female
32 01:56:06.157 373 Holm, Adam 41 Male
33 01:56:14.470 359 Hatcher, Jarod 38 Male
34 01:56:36.787 312 Fort, Sara 28 Female
35 01:56:52.160 304 Buhrmester, Ronda 41 Female
36 01:57:23.727 346 Teeter, Larry 55 Male
37 02:01:52.920 311 Flaherty, Heather 45 Female
38 02:02:09.578 355 Kalafatich, Clifton 29 Male
39 02:04:47.882 325 Larson-White, Teresa 49 Female
40 02:06:39.736 369 Eide, Carol 50 Female
41 02:06:47.152 372 Cosgrove, Sarah 42 Female
42 02:07:41.872 365 Lockwood, Doug 58 Male
43 02:07:44.236 374 Loehr, Ashley 29 Female
44 02:08:00.420 367 Mowers, Ronald 66 Male
45 02:10:50.073 301 Berte, Daniel 48 Male
46 02:11:12.272 329 Mcquiston, Lori 51 Female
47 02:11:29.687 363 Mondak, Chris 62 Female
48 02:12:47.388 337 Pontius, Kim 58 Female
49 02:13:08.538 361 Blank, Greg 48 Male
50 02:15:34.216 320 Hegstrom, Ann 58 Female
51 02:16:06.119 366 Galyou, Alex 55 Male
52 02:17:50.371 313 Galyon, Jane 54 Female
53 02:17:50.608 305 Chapman, Jo 50 Female
54 02:19:50.429 303 Bowman, Jill 30 Female
55 02:20:23.324 335 Olson, Emily 22 Female
56 02:20:23.650 331 Mennenga, Maria 26 Female
57 02:24:32.702 317 Hall, Andy 49 Male
58 02:27:26.159 352 Wright, Mark 59 Male
59 02:29:14.598 339 Richardson, Angie 35 Female
60 02:29:14.905 332 Miller, Sarah 30 Female
61 02:34:35.871 344 Snyder, Annette 36 Female
62 02:38:29.319 350 Weiss, Delphine 47 Female
63 02:46:28.502 309 Escalante, Karena 21 Female
64 02:47:16.808 310 Fisher, Phyllis 53 Female
65 02:50:15.964 360 Lenning, Matt 40 Male
66 02:50:16.719 319 Harvey, Cindy K 38 Female

5k Overall

Place
-------

Time
-----

Bib#
-----

Name
-----

Age
-----

Sex
-----

1 00:19:22.297 146 Hamman, Jose 14 Male
2 00:19:48.371 141 Bader, Josh 27 Male
3 00:21:22.032 126 Orr, Quinton 11 Male
4 00:21:55.565 145 Hamman, Luis 15 Male
5 00:22:04.996 102 Beenken, Jerry 49 Male
6 00:22:52.635 120 Kunert, Joseph 13 Male
7 00:23:05.427 110 Gidel, Bryce 13 Female
8 00:23:14.188 136 Smith, Matt 22 Male
9 00:23:14.480 156 Luu, Isabella 13 Female
10 00:23:24.238 132 Ruzicka, Madeline 13 Female



10 00:23:24.238 132 Ruzicka, Madeline 13 Female
11 00:25:43.017 103 Billings, Ed 50 Male
12 00:25:46.688 130 Rubin, Madison 14 Female
13 00:25:55.249 101 Alstott, Josephine 41 Female
14 00:25:58.005 143 Schlader, Margaret 62 Female
15 00:26:04.764 154 Curran, Scott 46 Male
16 00:26:05.656 155 Curran, Lori 44 Male
17 00:29:15.601 147 Kohlhaas, Geri 49 Female
18 00:29:30.729 142 Richardson, Adam 32 Male
19 00:29:43.641 123 Larson, LeRoy 75 Male
20 00:29:55.157 109 Elsberry, Carolyn 42 Female
21 00:30:10.369 150 Dowd, Bill 59 Male
22 00:30:18.871 113 Helvick, Cathy 53 Female
23 00:30:44.614 104 Bissell, Kyle 48 Male
24 00:31:29.795 116 Jenness, Cindy 58 Female
25 00:31:50.064 133 Ruzicka, Cassondra 11 Female
26 00:31:52.634 131 Ruzicka, Megan 32 Female
27 00:31:53.440 127 Patton, Steven 57 Male
28 00:32:35.616 129 Rhead, Jill 28 Female
29 00:32:45.056 149 Dowd, Michelle 48 Female
30 00:33:28.715 341 Roberts, Fawn 34 Female
31 00:34:33.193 128 Peters, Adrianne 33 Female
32 00:35:20.214 144 Thompson, Suzanne 55 Female
33 00:35:29.555 139 Vaverek, Christiane 42 Female
34 00:35:29.805 140 Vaverek, Brennan 42 Male
35 00:37:15.086 134 Schrank, Mandy 34 Female
36 00:37:59.522 137 Sorensen, Karen 54 Female
37 00:41:31.997 108 Coltvet, Jane 62 Female
38 00:41:43.977 148 Kohlhaas, Tom 57 Male
39 00:43:32.63 122 Larson, Janet 66 Female
40 00:43:52.67 135 Schreiber, Bev 62 Female
41 00:43:55.13 106 Bissell, Shannen 21 Female
42 00:44:55.38 105 Bissell, Michelle 47 Female
43 00:46:14.97 158 Boveia, Kristi 33 Female
44 00:47:52.30 138 Torkelson, Joni 50 Female
45 00:47:52.66 157 Parle, Dawn 49 Female
46 00:47:52.76 153 Johnson, Kathy 51 Female
47 00:48:00.47 107 Call, Grace 39 Female
48 00:48:00.52 152 Cook, Tammy 43 Female
49 00:48:06.47 114 Honomichl, Jay 46 Male
50 00:48:30.14 125 McBride, Rachel 48 Female
51 00:49:41.34 112 Gidel, Heidi 43 Female
52 00:49:42.99 111 Gidel, Ryan 42 Male
53 00:52:08.57 115 Humboldt, Katie 29 Female
54 00:58:13.76 119 Jensen, Jordan 11 Male
55 00:58:14.00 118 Jensen, Barry 16 Male
56 00:58:14.19 117 Jensen, Jean Marie 56 Female
57 01:04:58.36 121 Laczniak, Kathy 56 Female
58 01:04:59.28 151 Epplin, Margaret 65 Female

10k Overall

Place
-------

Time
-----

Bib#
-----

Name
-----

Age
-----

Sex
-----

1 00:40:54.46 218 Jergens, Brian 42 Male
2 00:47;56.97 216 Wise, Nate 28 Male
3 00:49:46.53 201 Beekman, Larry 59 Male
4 00:50:28.888 203 Beenken, Lacey 28 Female
5 00:51:01.520 213 Tecklenburg, Tom 60 Male
6 00:51:37.419 219 Nelson, Dana 55 Male
7 00:55:14.845 222 Christensen, Allison 47 Female



7 00:55:14.845 222 Christensen, Allison 47 Female
8 00:55:36.067 209 Roberts, Kevin 29 Male
9 01:00:48.429 220 Clark, Brody 38 Male
10 01:06:19.38 207 LaVelle, Nancy 47 Female
11 01:07:32.02 206 Laczniak, Russ 58 Male
12 01:09:29.35 210 Sorensen, Jamie 25 Female
13 01:10:32.578 208 Loken, Jeff 58 Male
14 01:11:53.821 336 Olson, Lindsey 28 Female
15 01:12:36.796 202 Beenken, Tyann 30 Female
16 01:13:32.850 212 Steil, Matt 28 Male
17 01:15:10.215 215 Wickett, Greg 43 Male
18 01:38:28.30 211 Sorensen, Sara 28 Female
19 01:48:38.597 214 Thilges, Shelli 51 Female
20 01:48:39.701 205 Capesius, Leann 45 Female
21 01:48:40.258 204 Berte, Alona 72 Female
22 01:54:38.237 217 Lenning, Mark 32 Male


